
Sprint Chevetogne
Domaine Provincial de Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Romain HANZEN
CO Liège
Percurso : H:Sprint Court
Distancia : 2360m
Tempo : 0:45:06 (19'07"/km)

9/18 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Lorick CASTEELS 0:33:07
2. Quentin MATHOT 0:36:05
3. Ivan KRIER 0:42:25

1. 320 00:01:16 124m 10'13"/km
2. 327 00:01:32 00:02:48 216m 7'06"/km
3. 168 00:01:59 00:04:47 80m 24'48"/km
4. 329 00:05:42 00:10:29 183m 31'09"/km
5. 328 00:01:25 00:11:54 129m 10'59"/km
6. 325 00:02:59 00:14:53 166m 17'58"/km
7. 323 00:02:08 00:17:01 99m 21'33"/km
8. 309 00:02:45 00:19:46 160m 17'11"/km
9. 315 00:06:49 00:26:35 133m 51'15"/km

10. 326 00:03:49 00:30:24 167m 22'51"/km
11. 308 00:00:56 00:31:20 131m 7'07"/km
12. 302 00:03:17 00:34:37 245m 13'24"/km
13. 301 00:06:34 00:41:11 196m 33'30"/km
14. 169 00:01:55 00:43:06 127m 15'06"/km
15. 255 00:01:46 00:44:52 134m 13'11"/km
16. 999 00:00:14 00:45:06 72m 3'14"/km
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